FILTER SOLUTIONS INC
649 En eld  Road, Burlington, Ontario L7T 2X9   Toll Free: 877 352 2301   Fax: 905 637 3031   info@ ltersolu ons.com   www. ltersolu ons.com
97
ORDERING GUIDE
NON-PLEATED BAGS (EXAMPLE PE-25-P-2-S-H)
EL
E
The example shown below is a polyester felt bag, 25 micron filtration,
standard bag finish, size 2 with a carbon steel ring and bag handle.
PE = Felt, Polyester
Microns: 1,3,5,10,15,25,50,75,100,150,200
PO = Felt, Polypropylene
Microns: 1,3,5,10,25,50,100
NMO = Mesh, Monofilament Nylon
Microns:
25,50,75,100,150,200,250,300,400,600,800
PMO = Mesh, Monofilament Polypropylene
Microns: 150,200,250,300,400,600,800
PEM = Mesh, Multifilament Polyester
Microns: 100,150,200,250,300,400,600,800
POXL = Extended Life, Polypropylene
Microns: 5,10,25,50,100
PEXL = Extended Life, Polyester
Microns: 5,10,25,50,100
FOS = Oil Absorb
Microns: 1,5,10,25
OLX = Oilex
Microns: 1,5,10,25
P = None (Standard)
G = Fiber free glazed
PEM = Polyester
multifilament mesh
cover
NMO = Nylon multifila-
ment mesh cover
C = Cerex spun
bonded nylon cover.
Symbol
1
2
3
4
5
7
8
9
11
12
C1
C2
PC1
PC2
RP1
RP2
Dia. (in.)
7-1/16”
7-1/16”
4-1/8”
4-1/8”
4”
5-5/8”
5-5/8”
5-5/8”
8-3/8”
8-3/8”
7-5/16”
7-5/16”
9”
9”
8”
8”
Length (in.)
16-1/2”
32”
8”
14”
24”
15”
21”
32”
16-1/2”
32”
16-1/2”
32”
20”
30”
30”
40”
S = Carbon steel plated ring
SS = Stainless steel ring
PP = Polypropylene ring
P = Polypropylene flange
PE = Polyester flange
N = Nylon flange
DS = Draw string
DST = Draw strap
RP = Ronnigen-Petter
C = Commercial ring
SP = 7” Plastic Internal Ring
R = Tie On
H = Handle
HH = Heavy duty handle
W = Weld
WW = Weld Side and
Bottom
D = Dap Sealant on
stiching
MATERIAL—NOMINAL MICRON RATING BAG FINISH OR
COVER
BAG SIZE BAG STYLE OPTIONS
PE-25 P 2 S H
ORDERING GUIDE
PLEATED BAGS (EXAMPLE JCX-P-732-02-C-B-F-P)
The example shown below is a pleated polypropylene bag to replace a
standard length #2 size bag, 2 micron filtration at 99% efficiency,
Buna-N flanged bag seal with polypropylene end caps.
CX P 732 02 C B F P
BAG TYPE MEDIA MICRON
RATING
EFFICIENCY SEAL SEAL TYPE END CAPS
JCX = Pleated P = Polypropylene
E = Polyester
N = Nylon
G = Microglass
C = Cellulose
K = K-Media
Symbol
716
724
726
728
730
732
Dia. (in.)
7-1/16”
7-1/16”
7-1/16”
7-1/16”
7-1/16”
7-1/16”
Length (in.)
16”
24”
26”
28”
30”
32”
00 = 0.5 μm
01 = 1.0 μm
02 = 2.0 μm
05 = 5.0 μm
10 = 10.0 μm
15 = 15.0 μm
20 = 20.0 μm
40 = 40.0 μm
A = 99.98%
B = 99.9%
C = 99%
D = 98%
E = 95%
F = 90%
G = 99.5%
B = Buna
V = Viton
N = Neoprene
S = Silicon
T = Teflon
E = EPR
O = O-ring
F = Flange
Gasket
P = Polypropylene
M = Galvanized
Metal
BAG SIZE (Replace #1 and #2 size
bags)